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1 #682138
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#662130

#682130

#692130

#662140

#682140

#692140

#692172

#662128

#692159

VILLALINE

Albert adjustable spotlight for pressed glass
reflector bulbs

Albert adjustable spotlight for pressed glass
reflector bulbs

Albert adjustable spotlight for pressed glass
reflector bulbs

Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector
bulbs

Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector
bulbs

Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector
bulbs

Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector
bulbs

Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector
bulbs

Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector

bulbs

Albert in-ground uplighter

Albert in-ground uplighter

Albert in-ground uplighter with LED

€164

€183

€210

€100

€100

€114

€136

€136

€156

€264

€223

€336

(€242)

(€242)

(€279)

(€132)

(€132)

(€154 )

(€180)

(€180)

(€207)

(€351)

(€296)

(€447)
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VILLALINE

Albert in-ground uplighter with LED, max 30B°
swivel
Albert in-ground uplighter with max 30B°

swivel

Albert LED spiked spotlight

Albert LED spiked spotlight

Albert small spotlight

Albert small spotlight

Albert spotlight with spike

Albert spotlight with spike

Albert spotlight with spike

Albert spotlight with spike

Albert spotlight with spike

Albert spotlight with spike

€378

€368

€291

€255

€201

€255

€168

€168

€192

€224

€224

€131

(€505)

(€489)

(€389)

(€338)

(€296)

(€339)

(€225)

(€225)

(€257)

(€299)

(€299)

(€174 )



VILLALINE

#682123 Albert spotlight with spike €131 (€174)
; -» #662156 Albert spotlight with spike €166 (€219)
> #682156 Albert spotlight with spike €166 (€219)
#682154 Albert spotlight with spike €146 (€195)
#662110 Albert wall spotlights €210 (€281)

N E
Vj #682110 Albert wall spotlights €210 (€281)
5 ,,7 #692110 Albert wall spotlights €242 (€324)
g é #682122 Albert wall spotlights €129 (€171)
#662122 Albert wall spotlights €129 (€171)
#662153 Albert wall spotlights €149 (€201)
#682153 Albert wall spotlights €149 (€201)
#662182 Albert wall spotlights €204 (€270)




VILLALINE

. %)  #682182
'(é'

?’“ #692182
(A
’ #662111

g\
! nheiew ~

L

‘///4//; #692111

#682111

Albert wall spotlights

Albert wall spotlights

Albert wall spotlights

Albert wall spotlights

Albert wall spotlights

€204

€235

€336

€336

€388

(€270)

(€313)

(€449)

(€449)

(€516)



