Image	model	Name	Price	
	#662138	Albert adjustable spotlight for pressed glass reflector bulbs	€164	(€242)
	#682138	Albert adjustable spotlight for pressed glass reflector bulbs	€183	(€242)
Abdulung afolish	#692138	Albert adjustable spotlight for pressed glass reflector bulbs	€210	(€279)
Accidang shalah	#662130	Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector bulbs	€100	(€132)
	#682130	Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector bulbs	€100	(€132)
	#692130	Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector bulbs	€114	(€154)
	#662140	Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector bulbs	€136	(€180)
	#682140	Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector bulbs	€136	(€180)
	#692140	Albert ceiling light for pressed glass reflector bulbs	€156	(€207)
	#692172	Albert in-ground uplighter	€264	(€351)
	#662128	Albert in-ground uplighter	€223	(€296)
0	#692159	Albert in-ground uplighter with LED	€336	(€447)

Image	model	Name	Price	
	#692175	Albert in-ground uplighter with LED, max 30B° swivel	€378	(€505)
0	#692149	Albert in-ground uplighter with max 30B° swivel	€368	(€489)
\int	#622433	Albert LED spiked spotlight	€291	(€389)
	#662433	Albert LED spiked spotlight	€255	(€338)
	#662141	Albert small spotlight	€201	(€296)
	#692141	Albert small spotlight	€255	(€339)
	#662197	Albert spotlight with spike	€168	(€225)
	#682197	Albert spotlight with spike	€168	(€225)
	#692197	Albert spotlight with spike	€192	(€257)
	#662183	Albert spotlight with spike	€224	(€299)
	#682183	Albert spotlight with spike	€224	(€299)
G	#662123	Albert spotlight with spike	€131	(€174)

Image	model	Name	Price	
0	#682123	Albert spotlight with spike	€131	(€174)
0	#662156	Albert spotlight with spike	€166	(€219)
0	#682156	Albert spotlight with spike	€166	(€219)
19	#682154	Albert spotlight with spike	€146	(€195)
	#662110	Albert wall spotlights	€210	(€281)
	#682110	Albert wall spotlights	€210	(€281)
	#692110	Albert wall spotlights	€242	(€324)
· 4.	#682122	Albert wall spotlights	€129	(€171)
	#662122	Albert wall spotlights	€129	(€171)
	#662153	Albert wall spotlights	€149	(€201)
.0	#682153	Albert wall spotlights	€149	(€201)
	#662182	Albert wall spotlights	€204	(€270)

Image	model	Name	Price	
	#682182	Albert wall spotlights	€204	(€270)
	#692182	Albert wall spotlights	€235	(€313)
	#662111	Albert wall spotlights	€336	(€449)
Anlieterung	#682111	Albert wall spotlights	€336	(€449)
	#692111	Albert wall spotlights	€388	(€516)